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General Questions

1. Does your high school implement any of the following high school reform initiatives? 
Check all that apply. 

 High Schools That Work 

 First Things First 

 Learn More, Do More, Earn More 

 International Baccalaureate 

 Early College High School 

 Theme-based Schools 

 Career Academies 

 Other 
If other, please explain (50 words or less): 

 

2.What percentage of the 2005 graduating class took one or more Advanced Placement Courses? 

 

3. Has the FAIR LAWN board of education adopted policy that allows the use of Option Two to fulfill high school 
graduation requirements? 

YES 

NO 

If NO, why has the district board of education not adopted a policy allowing the use of Option Two? 
Check all that apply. 

Policy was reviewed and the board voted against it. 

The district administration does not support it. 

The district administration has not submitted policy to the board for review. 

The high school principal/administration does not support it. 

We have never had a request for it but when we do, we will consider developing policy at that time. 

Other 
If other, please explain: (50 words or less) 
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Mathematics

1. The department requires all students to attain at least 15 credits in mathematics for high school graduation. 
How many credits in mathematics does your school require for all students? 

 

2. Which mathematics courses are required for all students? 
Check all that apply. Please check the glossary for a description of each course. 

 Algebra I 

 Algebra II 

 Geometry 

 Statistics 

 Pre-calculus 

 Calculus 

 Other 
If other, please explain (50 words or less): 

 

3. What percentage of students graduating in June 2005 completed 

●     algebra I? 

% 
●     algebra I and geometry? 

% 
●     algebra I, geometry, and algebra II? 

% 
●     mathematics courses above algebra II  

(e.g. pre-calculus, probability and statistics, calculus)? 

%
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Science

1. The department requires all students to attain at least 15 credits in science for high school graduation. 
How many credits in science does your school require for all students? 

 

2. What science courses are required for all students? 
Check all that apply. Please check the glossary for a description of each course. 

 Earth science 

 Biology 

 Chemistry 

 Physics 

 Physical Science 

 Space Science/Astronomy 

 Other 
If other, please explain (50 words or less): 

 

3. What percentage of students graduating in June 2005 completed 

●     biology? 

% 
●     biology and chemistry? 

% 
●     biology, chemistry, and physics? 

%
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Social Studies

1. The department requires all students to attain at least 15 credits in social studies for high school graduation. 
How many credits in social studies does your school require for all students? 

 

2. What social studies courses are required for all students? 
Check all that apply. Please check the glossary for a description of each course. 

 United States History I (concludes the Civil War) 

 United States History II (begins at the Reconstruction) 

 World History 

 World Cultures 

 Economics 

 Geography 

 Civics/US Government 

 Other 
If other, please explain (50 words or less): 
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English/Language Arts

1. The department requires all students to attain at least 20 credits in English/language arts literacy for high school 
graduation. 
How many credits in English/language arts does your school require for all students? 

 

2. What English/language arts courses are required for all students? 
For each grade level, check all courses that apply. 
Please check the glossary for a description of each course. 

[ Course ] [ Grade ]

9 10 11 12

American Literature

British Literature

Contemporary Literature

Writing/Grammar and Structure

Creative Writing

Public Speaking

Media Studies

Journalism

AP Language and Composition - - 

Other

 
If other, please explain (100 words or less): 

http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/home.php
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/signout.php
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/school.php?c=03;d=1450;s=050;pg=home
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/glossary/lal.html


Graduation Requirements

home | sign out 

School Name
 

Please complete the following survey sections:
 

●     Contact Information  
●     General Questions  
●     Mathematics  
●     Science  
●     Social Studies  
●     English/Language Arts 

Academic Standards  
Office of Academic and Professional Standards  

New Jersey Department of Education 

http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/home.php
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/signout.php
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/form.php?pg=cont
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/form.php?pg=gen
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/form.php?pg=math
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/form.php?pg=sci
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/form.php?pg=sst
http://doetestserver/gradsurvey/form.php?pg=lal

	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements

	survey1.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey2.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey3.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey4.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey5.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey6.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey7.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey1saved.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey2_saved.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey3_saved.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey4_saved.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements


	survey5_saved.pdf
	doetestserver
	Graduation Requirements



	PKDEKGGJCIKGLPCJJHNAFOILFMAHEKKCBN: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: 
	f3: 
	f4: 
	f5: 
	f6: 
	f7: 
	f8: 
	f9: cont

	f10: SAVE INFORMATION
	f11: 


	NMPKDLMHDNDILKBJCJEKLAHNDONDDGLK: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: Off
	f2: Off
	f3: Off
	f4: Off
	f5: Off
	f6: Off
	f7: Off
	f8: Off
	f9: 
	f10: 
	f11: Off
	f12: Off
	f13: Off
	f14: Off
	f15: Off
	f16: Off
	f17: Off
	f18: 
	f19: gen

	f20: SAVE INFORMATION
	f21: 


	KGBJGFIKGACHKMKDFOEIAJGALOFLDGKP: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: Off
	f3: Off
	f4: Off
	f5: Off
	f6: Off
	f7: Off
	f8: Off
	f9: 
	f10: 
	f11: 
	f12: 
	f13: 
	f14: math

	f15: SAVE INFORMATION
	f16: 


	CHGLKCPCPGOKPJGNANENHONDHCMFHJCJ: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: Off
	f3: Off
	f4: Off
	f5: Off
	f6: Off
	f7: Off
	f8: Off
	f9: 
	f10: 
	f11: 
	f12: 
	f13: sci

	f14: SAVE INFORMATION
	f15: 


	FLDELGPJIAEKICPAKEBOONOMJBCILDBI: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: Off
	f3: Off
	f4: Off
	f5: Off
	f6: Off
	f7: Off
	f8: Off
	f9: Off
	f10: 
	f11: sst

	f12: SAVE INFORMATION
	f13: 


	OPFBENCMKEDHNBADOOEJHPPMNKHNHKNI: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: Off
	f3: Off
	f4: Off
	f5: Off
	f6: Off
	f7: Off
	f8: Off
	f9: Off
	f10: Off
	f11: Off
	f12: Off
	f13: Off
	f14: Off
	f15: Off
	f16: Off
	f17: Off
	f18: Off
	f19: Off
	f20: Off
	f21: Off
	f22: Off
	f23: Off
	f24: Off
	f25: Off
	f26: Off
	f27: Off
	f28: Off
	f29: Off
	f30: Off
	f31: Off
	f32: Off
	f33: Off
	f34: Off
	f35: Off
	f36: Off
	f37: Off
	f38: Off
	f39: Off
	f40: 
	f41: lal

	f42: SAVE INFORMATION
	f43: 




